Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

017472

017471

017473

017464

017463

017474

017475

017476

017477

017478

017485

Date Issued

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

02/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017

07/08/2017

Licence
Number

32UHTO03214

32UHT03220

32UHT03221

32UHB50245

32UHT03219

32UHT03222

32UHT03223

32UHT03224

32UHA17041

32UHA17042

32UHA11009

Client Name

Ms C Vaughan

Mr M Smith

Mr J A Butler

The Swallow Inn Ltd

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mrs E R Rossington

Mr D Chapman

Mrs L C Kireia

Mrs L H Cussons

Mr C S Taylor

Mrs K T Pywell

Premises Name

The Settlement

Brocklesby Park

Scotter Village Hall

Swallow Inn

Mill House

Setcops Farm

Folly Farm

The Queens Head

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol
Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

New

Change N/A Holder
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Application
Number

017487

017493

017494

017489

017490

017491

017492

017495

017496

017497

017500

017501

017502

017504

017499

017509

Date Issued Licence
Number
07/08/2017 32UHT03225
09/08/2017 32UHA14006
09/08/2017 32UHA17043
09/08/2017 32UHA12053
09/08/2017 32UHA16067
09/08/2017 32UHA17030
09/08/2017 32UHT03226
10/08/2017 32UHT03227
11/08/2017 32UHA16003
11/08/2017 32UHA14020
11/08/2017 32UHA17044
11/08/2017 32UHA17045
11/08/2017 32UHA17046
11/08/2017 32UHA11031
11/08/2017 32UHA80009
15/08/2017 32UHT03230

Client Name

Ms G Hunter

Mr P R Clarke

Mrs J Hartley

Miss S L Atkinson-Kirman

Ms D Verrall

Mr R S Martin

Mrs J F Thacker

Mrs K L Paul

Mr K Daniels

Mrs K Law

Mrs J A Craven

Mr P Topliss

Miss A M Soltys

Mr A Mollard

Miss P J O'Toole

Mr P D Hardy

Premises Name

Stainton Manor

Brandy Wharf Leisure Park

M.RT.C&AF.C

White Swan

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

New

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

017510

017508

017507

017512

017517

017516

017518

017523

017524

017526

017531

017534

017532

017541

017540

017542

Date Issued Licence
Number
15/08/2017 32UHT03231
15/08/2017 32UHT03229
15/08/2017 32UHT03228
17/08/2017 32UHT03232
17/08/2017 32UHT03234
17/08/2017 32UHT03233
21/08/2017 32UHT03235
22/08/2017 32UHT03236
25/08/2017 32UHT03207
29/08/2017 32UHT03237
30/08/2017 32UHB50166
30/08/2017 32UHB12001
30/08/2017 32UHB50211
31/08/2017 32UHT03239
31/08/2017 32UHT03238
31/08/2017 32UHT03240

Client Name

Mr G W N Algar

Mrs B Daughtrey

Mr W J Cussons

Mrs S East

Mrs D Bolton

Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley

Miss J M Chevalier

Ms K Houghton

Mr T Jarvis

Mrs L Gould

The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd

Marston's Plc

Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd

Mr M Hammond

Mr L J Williams

Ms D Semley

Premises Name

The Dambusters Inn

RAF Scampton

Bardney Playing Field

Field off Pilham Lane, Aisby

(SK8725092950)

Moot Hall

Hackthorn Hall

The Sun & Anchor

Catcham's Corner

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

Hackthorn Village Hall

White Horse Inn

The Lincolnshire Otter

The Black Horse

X-Church

Upton and Kexby Village Hall

Corringham Village Hall

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Modification

Temp Event Notice

Minor Variation

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
Number Number

017543 31/08/2017 32UHT03241 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
Alcohol

017545 31/08/2017 32UHT03242  Mr J Turner Hilltop Social and Recreational Club Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH ~ Temp Event Notice
Alcohol
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