

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
017472	01/08/2017	32UHT03214	Ms C Vaughan	The Settlement	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017471	01/08/2017	32UHT03220	Mr M Smith	Brocklesby Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017473	01/08/2017	32UHT03221	Mr J A Butler	Scotter Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017464	01/08/2017	32UHB50245	The Swallow Inn Ltd	Swallow Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017463	01/08/2017	32UHT03219	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	Mill House	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017474	02/08/2017	32UHT03222	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017475	03/08/2017	32UHT03223	Mr D Chapman	Folly Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017476	03/08/2017	32UHT03224	Mrs L C Kireia	The Queens Head	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017477	03/08/2017	32UHA17041	Mrs L H Cussons		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017478	03/08/2017	32UHA17042	Mr C S Taylor		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017485	07/08/2017	32UHA11009	Mrs K T Pywell		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Compiled: 20/09/2017 10:09:00 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
017487	07/08/2017	32UHT03225	Ms G Hunter	Stainton Manor	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017493	09/08/2017	32UHA14006	Mr P R Clarke		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017494	09/08/2017	32UHA17043	Mrs J Hartley		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017489	09/08/2017	32UHA12053	Miss S L Atkinson-Kirman		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017490	09/08/2017	32UHA16067	Ms D Verrall		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017491	09/08/2017	32UHA17030	Mr R S Martin		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017492	09/08/2017	32UHT03226	Mrs J F Thacker	Brandy Wharf Leisure Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017495	10/08/2017	32UHT03227	Mrs K L Paul	M.R.T.C & A.F.C	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017496	11/08/2017	32UHA16003	Mr K Daniels		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017497	11/08/2017	32UHA14020	Mrs K Law		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017500	11/08/2017	32UHA17044	Mrs J A Craven		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017501	11/08/2017	32UHA17045	Mr P Topliss		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017502	11/08/2017	32UHA17046	Miss A M Soltys		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017504	11/08/2017	32UHA11031	Mr A Mollard		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017499	11/08/2017	32UHA80009	Miss P J O'Toole		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017509	15/08/2017	32UHT03230	Mr P D Hardy	White Swan	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 20/09/2017 10:09:00 Page 2 of 4

17510	Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
Alcohol Alco	017510	15/08/2017	32UHT03231	Mr G W N Algar	The Dambusters Inn	• •	Temp Event Notice
Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Temp Event Notice WITH Temp Event Notice WITH Temp Event Notice WITH Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Temp Event Notice WITH Temp Event Notice WITH Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Alcohol Temp Event Notice WITH With With With With With With With With	017508	15/08/2017	32UHT03229	Mrs B Daughtrey	RAF Scampton		Temp Event Notice
(SK8725092950) Alcohol Alcohol 17/08/2017 32UHT03234 Mrs D Bolton Moot Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17/08/2017 32UHT03233 Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley Hackthorn Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17/518 21/08/2017 32UHT03235 Miss J M Chevaller The Sun & Anchor Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17/523 22/08/2017 32UHT03236 Ms K Houghton Catcham's Corner Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol 17/524 25/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mr J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	017507	15/08/2017	32UHT03228	Mr W J Cussons	Bardney Playing Field		Temp Event Notice
Alcohol 17/08/2017 32UHT03233 Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley Hackthorn Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17518 21/08/2017 32UHT03235 Miss J M Chevalier The Sun & Anchor Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol 17523 22/08/2017 32UHT03236 Ms K Houghton Catcham's Corner Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17524 25/08/2017 32UHT03207 Mr T Jarvis Gainsborough & District Liberal Club Temporary Event Notice - WITH Modification Alcohol 17526 29/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mrs L Gould Hackthorn Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation 17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer 17531 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice - WITH Alcohol 17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notic	017512	17/08/2017	32UHT03232	Mrs S East			Temp Event Notice
Alcohol O17518 21/08/2017 32UHT03235 Miss J M Chevalier The Sun & Anchor Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17523 22/08/2017 32UHT03236 Ms K Houghton Catcham's Corner Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17524 25/08/2017 32UHT03207 Mr T Jarvis Gainsborough & District Liberal Club Temporary Event Notice - WITH Modification Alcohol O17526 29/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mrs L Gould Hackthorn Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation O17534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The Lincolnshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor O17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer O17541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017517	17/08/2017	32UHT03234	Mrs D Bolton	Moot Hall		Temp Event Notice
Alcohol O17523 22/08/2017 32UHT03236 Ms K Houghton Catcham's Corner Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17524 25/08/2017 32UHT03207 Mr T Jarvis Gainsborough & District Liberal Club Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17526 29/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mrs L Gould Hackthorn Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation O17534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The LincoInshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor O17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer O17541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Temporary Event No	017516	17/08/2017	32UHT03233	Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley	Hackthorn Hall	• •	Temp Event Notice
Alcohol O17524 25/08/2017 32UHT03207 Mr T Jarvis Gainsborough & District Liberal Club Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17526 29/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mrs L Gould Hackthorn Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation O17534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The Lincolnshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor O17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer O17541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice Alcohol O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017518	21/08/2017	32UHT03235	Miss J M Chevalier	The Sun & Anchor		Temp Event Notice
Alcohol O17526 29/08/2017 32UHT03237 Mrs L Gould Hackthorn Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation O17534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The Lincolnshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor O17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer O17541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017523	22/08/2017	32UHT03236	Ms K Houghton	Catcham's Corner		Temp Event Notice
Alcohol O17531 30/08/2017 32UHB50166 The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd White Horse Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation O17534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The Lincolnshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor O17532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer O17541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice O17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017524	25/08/2017	32UHT03207	Mr T Jarvis	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club		Modification
017534 30/08/2017 32UHB12001 Marston's Plc The Lincolnshire Otter Premises Licence Change Supervisor 017532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer 017541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017526	29/08/2017	32UHT03237	Mrs L Gould	Hackthorn Village Hall		Temp Event Notice
017532 30/08/2017 32UHB50211 Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer 017541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017531	30/08/2017	32UHB50166	The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd	White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Minor Variation
017541 31/08/2017 32UHT03239 Mr M Hammond X-Church Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice 017542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017534	30/08/2017	32UHB12001	Marston's Plc	The Lincolnshire Otter	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
Alcohol O17540 31/08/2017 32UHT03238 Mr L J Williams Upton and Kexby Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol O17542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017532	30/08/2017	32UHB50211	Zest Bar & Restaurants L Ltd	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Transfer
Alcohol Alcohol 017542 31/08/2017 32UHT03240 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice	017541	31/08/2017	32UHT03239	Mr M Hammond	X-Church		Temp Event Notice
	017540	31/08/2017	32UHT03238	Mr L J Williams	Upton and Kexby Village Hall		Temp Event Notice
	017542	31/08/2017	32UHT03240	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall		Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 20/09/2017 10:09:00 Page 3 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
017543	31/08/2017	32UHT03241	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017545	31/08/2017	32UHT03242	Mr J Turner	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 20/09/2017 10:09:00 Page 4 of 4